PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LOVATO ADX
SOFT STARTERS by CMG
with TORQUE CONTROL
Lovato ADX & ADX-B Series Lovato ADX Micro Series
“SOLUTIONS, not just products.”
Specialists in Electric Motors, Geared Motors & Variable Speed Drives
Electric Motors Geared Motors

Motor current & power
(415 V) Dimensions
Product
code
Current
[ A ]
Max
Current
[ A ]
Power
[ kW ]
W x H x D
[ mm ]
Weight
[ kg ]
L51ADX0017B 17 105% 7.5 157 x 372 x 223 7.9
L51ADX0030B 30 105% 15 157 x 372 x 223 8.0
L51ADX0045B 45 105% 22 157 x 372 x 223 8.3
L51ADX0060B 60 105% 30 157 x 534 x 250 14.9
L51ADX0075B 75 105% 37 157 x 534 x 250 14.9
L51ADX0085B 85 105% 45 157 x 534 x 250 14.9
L51ADX0110B 110 105% 55 157 x 584 x 250 15.7
L51ADX0125B 125 105% 59 157 x 584 x 250 15.7
L51ADX0142B 142 105% 75 273 x 600 x 285 28
L51ADX0190B 190 105% 90 273 x 680 x 310 36
L51ADX0245B 245 105% 132 273 x 680 x 310 36
ADX without Integral Bypass
Motor current & power
(415 V) Dimensions
Product
code
Current
[ A ]
Max
Current
[A]
Power
[ kW ]
W x H x D
[ mm ]
Weight
[ kg ]
L51ADX0310 310 115% 160 640 x 600 x 380 50
L51ADX0365 365 115% 200 640 x 600 x 380 50
L51ADX0470 470 115% 250 790 x 650 x 430 90
L51ADX0568 568 115% 315 790 x 650 x 430 90
L51ADX0640 640 115% 355 790 x 650 x 430 110
L51ADX0820 820 115% 440 910 x 950 x 442 170
L51ADX1200 1200 115% 630 910 x 950 x 442 185
CMG Drives | ADX 0903 (edition 2.0.0)   7
Control Connections
Terminal A1 Description Features
1 +24V Supply to digital inputs 24VDC ± 10%

CMG Lovato ADX Micro soft starters are used in a host
of applications. These include applications such as
conveyors belts, compressors, pumps, hoists, blowers,
fans and mixers.
10 CMG Drives | ADX 0903 (edition 2.0.0)
Performance Data
Motor current & power (415 V) Dimensions
Product code
Current I
[ A ]
Power
[ kW ]
W x H x D
[ mm ]
L51ADXM06BP 6 2.2 45 x 110 x 126
L51ADXM12BP 12 5.5 45 x 110 x 126
L51ADXM18BP 18 7.5 45 x 110 x 126
L51ADXM25BP 25 11 90 x 114 x 109
L51ADXM38BP 38 18.5 90 x 114 x 109
L51ADXM45BP 45 22 90 x 114 x 109
Wiring diagrams
The following diagrams illustrate typical wiring layouts and are suitable for
all of CMG ADX Micro soft starter types, unless otherwise indicated.
Use of fuses - Fig. 1